
Dates Affiliation Club Lieu (stade) Vétérans Seniors U19 U18 U17 U16 U15 U14 U13 U12 U11 U10 U9 U8 U7 U6 N° enregistrement

01/05/2025 548648 Donges FC Salle Jean Pauchard M M M M 24

01/05/2025 517367 Héric FC La Perrière MF MF MF MF 43

01/05/2025 509427 Metallo Sport Chantenay Durantière M M M M 61

01/05/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes F F F F F F F 75

01/05/2025 545404 Oceane FC CS La Viauderie St Michel Chef Chef MF MF MF MF 116

01/05/2025 564495 FC Vay Marsac P Brehier Vay M M M M 169

01/05/2025 546436 CAVUSG Evain St Julien Vouvantes MF MF MF MF MF MF MF MF 174

01/05/2025 580575 Savenay Malville Prinquiau Champoulain Prinquiau MF MF MF MF 199

01/05/2025 514661 AS La Madeleine La Madeleine MF MF MF MF 204

01/06/2025 500041 La Mellinet Nantes Abbé Michel Audrain F F F F F F F F F 218

03/05/2025 560126 Ste Reine Crossac Football J Perraud Ste Reine M M M M 106

03/05/2025 581899 FC Grand Lieu J Bertin St Aignan M M 184

03/05/2025 553174 St Joseph Porterie Nantes J Jahan MF MF 185

03/05/2025 514661 AS La Madeleine La Madeleine MF MF MF MF 205

03/05/2025 547054 UFC Erdre et Donneau Riaillé M M M M M M M M 208

03/05/2025 547525 Nantes Sud 98 Gilarderie M 213

08/05/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap CS Pilori Campbon MF MF MF MF 76

08/05/2025 509427 Metallo Sport Chantenay Durantière F F F F 121

08/05/2025 502518 ES Vallet Dorices MF MF 128

08/05/2025 509217 USSA Vertou Gilles Blot - Les Echalonnières M 134

08/05/2025 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron MF MF 138

08/05/2025 502448 Etoile Clisson Complexe sportif M M 139

08/05/2025 522724 UF St-Herblain Orvasserie F F F F F F 158

08/05/2025 509217 USSA Vertou Complexe Echalonnières M 171

08/05/2025 524266 Etoile Mouzillon M.Guilbaud L Georges MF MF MF 175

08/05/2025 514478 FC Gétigné Boussay Stade du Pont Getigné MF MF MF MF 200

08/05/2025 550749 GJ Nord 44 Municipal Sion les Mines M M M M M M M M M M 211

10/05/2025 521036 AS Guillaumois Pinson Pontchateau M M 47

10/05/2025 548228 Coteaux de la Roche Municipal Pouillé Coteaux MF MF MF MF 170

10/05/2025 547589 ASR Machecoul La Rabine Machecoul MF MF 179

10/05/2025 553174 St Joseph Porterie Nantes J Jahan MF MF 186

24/05/2025 521036 AS Guillaumois Pinson Pontchateau M M 46

24/05/2025 500258 UM Penhoët MF MF 149

24/05/2025 509217 USSA Vertou Raymond Durand 159

24/05/2025 564979 Nant'Espoir FC Pin Sec M M 165
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24/05/2025 564451 GF Cœur de la Mée S'Interco F F F F F F F 209

29/05/2025 581699 SC Avéssac Fégréac Parc des sports M M M M M M 55

29/05/2025 502178 ES Blain Jean Leflour M M 60

29/05/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes M M 77

29/05/2025 518204 AS Granchamp Bellevue MF MF 94

29/05/2025 502086 AL Chateaubriant Mandela/Lenoir/Syntherco M M MF MF MF MF 150

29/05/2025 522724 UF St-Herblain Orvasserie MF MF M M 160

29/05/2025 502274 St Aubin de Guérande J.Ménager M M M M M 172

29/05/2025 546436 CAVUSG Heraudière Chapelle Glain MF MF MF MF 176

29/05/2025 581259 Cellier Mauves FC Loquets Mauves F F MF MF 187

29/05/2025 502031 AC St Brevin J.Vincent 201

29/05/2025 518811 AS Ruffigné La Chauvinais MF MF MF MF 210

29/05/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap Quilly M M M 217

29-30/05/2025 500268 RC Ancenis St Géréon La Davrays M M 140

30-31/05/2025 545404 Oceane FC CS Viauderie St Michel Chef Chef M M 177

31/05/2025 518204 AS Granchamp Bellevue MF MF MF MF 95

31/05/2025 520442 JA Besné Municipal M M 104

31/05/2025 513303 US Guérinoise Municipal M M M M 110

31/05/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton F F F F F F F F 123

31/05/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles MF MF MF MF 136

31/05/2025 517365 Orvault Sports Football Gagné M 142

31/05/2025 502227 USJA Carquefou Moulin Boisseau MF MF M M 155

31/05/2025 502274 St Aubin de Guérande J.Ménager MF MF MF MF 173

31/05/2025 547589 ASR Machecoul La Rabine Machecoul M M M M 180

31/05/2025 581259 Cellier Mauves FC Loquets Mauves M M M M 188

31/05/2025 553174 St Joseph Porterie Nantes J Jahan MF MF 189

31/05/2025 519514 US Soudan Jean Jahan M M M M M M M 214

01/06/2025 520442 JA Besné Municipal M M 105

01/06/2025 519514 US Soudan Jean Jahan F F F F 215

01/06/2025 519514 US Soudan Jean Jahan M M M 216

07/06/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes M M 79

07/06/2025 528847 FC Immaculée Immaculée MF 81

07/06/2025 551077 FC Fay Bouvron Complexe de la Vigne Bouvron M MF MF MF 101

07/06/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton M M M MF MF MF MF 124

07/06/2025 514875 AS Sautron Roger Mabit M 151

07/06/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap Pilory Campbon F F F F F 190

07/06/2025 521399 St Herblain OC CS Val de Chézine M M 196
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07/06/2025 502386 La St Pierre Nantes Joseph Goeffroy M M 212

07-08/06/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles M 102

07-08/06/2025 513122 Elan Sorinières CS Louis Bartra M M 130

07-08/06/2025 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron M 141

07-08/06/2025 502505 Nozay OS Municipal F F 156

07-08/06/2025 502138 US Thouaré Parc des sports F F F 206

07-08/06/2025 520086 ES Vigneux Municipal M 219

08/06/2025 528847 FC Immaculée Immaculée M M 83

08/06/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton M M MF MF MF 125

14/06/2025 522724 UF St-Herblain Orvasserie M M 161

14/06/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap Pilory Campbon M M M M M 78

14/06/2025 502394 St Cyr Herbignac L Bretecher MF MF 191

14/06/2025 521399 St Herblain OC CS Val de Chézine MF MF 197

14/06/2025 520437 ES Landaise L'Alaska MF 207

14-15/06/2025 581196 GF Presqu'île 44 CS Bois Robin Escoublac F F F F F F F 167

14-15/06/2025 560136 GJ Sud Retz La Rabine Machecoul M M M M M M 181

21/06/2025 581873 GF Violettes Sud Loire CS Henri Michel Basse Goulaine F F F F F F 143
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